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PANCAKE RACE 

 

 

 

CAN YOU SPOT THE PANCAKE 

  

OOPS! 

 

YEAR 3 ASSEMBLY 

Wednesday 20th March at 9:00 am 

Robin and Wren Class look forward to welcoming you 
to show you their learning this half term. 

PARENTS MATHS WORKSHOP 

Thursday 21st March at 6:30 to 8:00 pm 

All parents are welcome from Nursery to Year 4. 

We will be looking at the four operations and the 
learning journey your child will take as they develop 
their skills when solving calculations. 

To register your place please respond using the ‘Form’ 
sent out by ParentMail. 

GOLD BOOK / BIRTHDAY ASSEMBLY - SPRING(2) 

Year R 9:10 am Thursday 4th April 

Year 1 9:10 am Friday 29th March 

Year 2 9:10 am Wednesday 3rd April 

GOLD BOOK 

Year 3 9:10 am Tuesday 2nd April 

Year 4 9:10 am Monday 1st April 
 

CLASS CONCERTS 

Squirrel 9:30 am Monday 25th March 

Badger 9:30 am Tuesday 26th March 
Rabbit 9:30 am Wednesday 27th March 

Hedgehog 9:30 am Thursday 28th March 

As only one class performs each day, you are 
welcome to invite additional family members such 
as Grandparents etc.  Younger siblings are also 
welcome to attend, on the understanding that 
should they make too much noise or distraction 
they are taken out immediately. 

Photography – For the safeguarding of our 
children Ewell Grove does not give permission for 
any photos taken to be uploaded to the internet or 
used on Facebook or any other social networking 
sites.  Photos/videos must remain for personal use 
only. 

Photographs will be taken by our school 
photographer; details of the ordering process will 
be sent to you. 

Collection – at the end of each performance we 
will be holding a collection.  The proceeds of the 
collection will be put towards the purchase of 
concert scripts, costumes and set design 
materials. 

Hot Drinks – please do not bring any hot drinks 
with you; including whilst waiting on the 
playground 

 

FRIENDS OF EWELL GROVE 

Meetings Starting at 7:45 pm at School 
Thursday 28th March 

Egg Hunt Thursday 4th April 
Cake Sales 

Year 2 Friday 5th April 
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